Routerler

Uriin

TP-LINK MERCUSYS AC10 3PORT 1200MBPS

A.POINT/ROUTER

TP-LINK ARCHER C50 4PORT 1200Mbps ROUTER

TP-LINK MERCUSYS AC12 1200Mbps ROUTER

TP-LINK ARCHER C80 AC1900 4PORT ROUTER

TP-LINK ARCHER MR400 AC1200 4PORT

A.POINT/ROUTER

TP-LINK DECO E4 2PORT 1200Mbps ROUTER(TEKLI)

TP-LINK MERCUSYS AC12G 3PORT 1200Mbps ROUTER

TP-LINK ARCHER C60 4PORT AC1350 4PORT

ROUTER

TP-LINK DECO M4 2PORT 1200Mbps ROUTER(TEKLI)

TP-LINK ARCHER C7 4PORT 1750Mbps ROUTER

TP-LINK DECO M4 AC1200 2PORT ROUTER(IKILI)

TP-LINK DECO E4 AC1200 2PORT ROUTER(UCLU)

Marka

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

13,44

24,14

25,72

38,07

61,85

25,72

29,92

32,31

53,03

67,20

98,08

121,

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

15
usb



TP-LINK DECO M5 AC1300 2PORT ROUTER(IKILI) TpLink 0 138,46
usb

= TP-LINK DECO M4 2PORT 1200Mbps ROUTER(UGLU) TpLink 0 151,20
usb



